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	JURISDICTION
	CONTACT

	Northwest Florida WMD 
	Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson (western half), Leon, Liberty, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Wakulla, Walton, & Washington
	Lyn Shiver
81 Water Management Drive
Havana, FL  32333
850/539-5999
Lyn.shiver@nwfwmd.state.fl.us 
Tom Brown
tom.brown@nwfwmd.state.fl.us 

	Suwannee River WMD 
	Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Madison, Suwannee, Taylor, Union and portions of Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Jefferson & Levy
	Gloria Hancock
9225 CR 49
Live Oak, FL 32060
386/362-1001 x 3128
gjh@srwmd.org / Gloria.hancock@srwmd.com

Warren Zwanka
WPZ@srwmd.org 

	St. Johns River WMD 
	Brevard, Clay, Duval, Flagler, Indian River, Nassau, Seminole, St. Johns, Volusia, and portions of Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Lake, Marion, Okeechobee, Orange, Osceola & Putnam
	Barbara Sullivan 
P.O. Box 1429
Palatka, FL   32178-1429
386/329-4597
bsulliva@sjrwmd.com 
Wesley Curtis
WCurtis@sjrwmd.com 

	Southwest Florida WMD 
	Citrus, DeSoto, Hardee, Hernando, Hillsborough, Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, Sarasota, Sumter, and portions of Charlotte, Highlands, Lake, Levy, Marion & Polk
	David Arnold 
2379 Broad Street
Brooksville, FL  34604-6899
813/985-7481 x 4439
Davidn.arnold@swfwmd.state.fl.us 
Teri Rhodes
Teri.Rhodes@swfwmd.state.fl.us 

	South Florida WMD 
	Broward, Collier, Dade, Glades, Hendry, Lee, Martin, Monroe, Palm Beach, St. Lucie, and portions of Charlotte, Highlands, Okeechobee, Orange, Osceola & Polk 
	Kellie Madison 
3301 GunClub Road
West Palm Beach, FL  33406-3089
561/682-6906
kmadison@sfwmd.gov

Zachary Lowenstein
zlowenst@sfwmd.gov




